Cast Iron Junction Boxes
Enclosures and Junction Boxes
EnclosurEs and Junction boxEs: ordinary location Junction boxEs
Visit our website at www.appletonelec.com or contact us at (800) 621-1506.
© October 2015
911
Enclosure Style
Type 1

5 ASH-500 ADT-500 ABWH-500 ABDT-500 Up to 20 letters, two lines AENGRAVE-2
6 ASH-600 ADT-600 ABWH-600 ABDT-600
W Series Cast Junction Box Ordering Information
Boxes Available for Raintight, Watertight, or Submersible Applications
Optional Mounting Lugs with Bolt Holes (Mounting Lugs are standard equipment on surface mounted boxes)
Maximum Box Size — L x W in mm (in) No. of Lugs Catalog Number
Sizes up to 152.4 x 101.6 (6 x 4)
2 A2-ML-0604
4 A4-ML-0604
Sizes 152.4 x 152.4 up to 304.8 x 101.6 (6 x 6 to 12 x 4)
2 A2-ML-1204
4 A4-ML-1204
Sizes 304.8 x 152.4 up to 457.2 x 406.4 (12 x 6 up to 18 x 16)
2 A2-ML-1816
4 A4-ML-1816
Sizes 457.2 x 457.2 and larger (18 x 18 and larger) 4 A4-ML-3636
Hinges for WYU Boxes
Type Box Size in Millimeters (Inches) Number of Hinges Per Set Catalog Number
Stainless Steel Up to 304.8 x 304.8 (12 x 12) 2 AHNG-22SS
BOSSED, DRILLED AND